High Pressure Regulators
The Jordan Valve J Series line of high pressure regulators  have the ability to handle very high
pressures and very low flows. These valves are typically used in research and sampling systems for
corrosive and specialty gases and liquids. Typical applications include gas & liquid chromatography,
and flame ionization detectors, as well as other industrial controls.
The J Series are available in a variety of alloy materials and in the following configurations:
— JPR – Versatile low flow pressure regulator
— JHR –  Larger capacity pressure regulator with Cv of 0.6 (0,05 Kv)

*
JPR/JHR LOW FLOW PRESSURE REGULATOR
How to order a JPR/JHR Low Flow Pressure Regulator
1 ledoM
RPJ dradnatS
RHJ wolFhgiH
2 )vK(vC/eziSydoB
eziS vC vK
6 )ylnoRPJ()01ND(TPNF"8/3 02.0 71,0
5 )ylnoRPJ()01ND(TPNF"8/3 60.0 250,0
4 )ylnoRPJ()01ND(TPNF"8/3 20.0 710,0
3 )ylnoRPJ()8ND(TPNF"4/1 02.0 71,0
2 )ylnoRPJ()8ND(TPNF"4/1 60.0 250,0
1 )ylnoRPJ()8ND(TPNF"4/1 20.0 710,0
B )ylnoRHJ()01ND(TPNF"8/3 06.0 25,0
A )ylnoRHJ()51ND(TPNF"2/1 06.0 25,0
3 lairetaMrebmahCgnirpS/ydoB
S TSS613/TSSL613
B LA1606/ssarBdetalPemorhC063C
M TSS613/504-RlenoM
H TSS613/672-C-yolletsaH
T TSS613/muinatiT
ORDERING SCHEMATIC
1
—
2
—
3
/
4 5 6 7 8 9 01
NOTES:  When specifying Tables 8 and 9, review numbers in Table 5:  1 Inlet gauge port only; 2 Outlet gauge port only; 3 Inlet & Outlet gauge ports;
4 No gauge ports available. *  Use an asterisk (*) in blocks 8, 9, and 10 if no option is required.
4 ylnORHJ-lairetaMmirT
taeS
lairetaM
,teppoP,reniateRtaeS,mgarhpaiD
gnir-OteppoP&gnirpSteppoP
G EFTCP L613,TSSL613,gnirlezfeThtiwTSS203
pu-kcaBEFT/notiV057-XlenocnI,TSS
)ydoB504-RlenoMhtiwelbaliavatoN(
T edimiyloP
U EFT
V EFTCP
,504-RlenoM,renilEFThtiwlenocnI
057-XlenocnI
W edimiyloP
X EFT
Y EFTCP
,672-CyolletsaH,reniLEFThtiwCyolletsaH
672-CyolletsaH,672CyolletsaH
Z edimiyloP
% EFT
& EFTCP
muinatiT,reniLEFThtiw672-CyolletsaH
muinatiT,muinatiT
$ edimiyloP
# EFT
4 ylnORPJ-lairetaMmirT
taeS
lairetaM
,teppoP,reniateRtaeS,mgarhpaiD
gnir-OteppoP&gnirpSteppoP
1 EFTCP L613,TSSL613,gnirlezfeThtiwTSS203
057-XlenocnI,TSS
)ydoB504-RlenoMhtiwelbaliavatoN(
2 edimiyloP
3 EFT
4 EFTCP
lenoM,504-RlenoM,renilEFThtiwlenocnI
057-XlenocnI,504-R
5 edimiyloP
6 EFT
A EFTCP

-7-
JHP HIGH PRESSURE REGULATOR
How to order a JHP High Pressure Regulator
ORDERING SCHEMATIC
1
—
2
—
3
/
4 5 6 7 8 9 01
NOTES:  When specifying Tables 8 and 9, review numbers in Table 5:  1 Inlet gauge port only; 2 Outlet gauge port only; 3 Inlet & Outlet gauge ports;
4 No gauge ports available. *  Use an asterisk (*) in blocks 8, 9, and 10 if no option is required.
1 ledoM
PHJ dradnatS
3 lairetaMrebmahCgnirpS/ydoB
S TSSL613/TSSL613
2 )vK(vC/eziSydoB
eziS vC vK
2 )TPNF()8ND(TPNF"4/1 60.0 250,0
4 ylnORPJ-lairetaMmirT
taeS
lairetaM
,teppoP,reniateRtaeS,mgarhpaiD
gnir-OteppoP&gnirpSteppoP
1 EFTCP
reniateRtaeS,notsiPTSSL613:gniR-OnotiV
gnirpSteppoP057-XlenocnI;teppoP&
5 noitarugifnoCgnitroP
A4
gnitroPeeS
trahC
B2
C2
F3
H3
L2
6 noitcennoCdnE
1 TPNF
7 erusserPteltuO/gnirpSegnaR
gisp graB
A 0051-05 30,1-43,0
8 *)lanoitpo(eguaGteltuO
gisp graB
1 0002-0 9,731-0
0 eguaGteltuOoN
9 *)lanoitpo(eguaGtelnI
gisp graB
C 06-0 1,4-0
D 001-0 9,6-0
E 061-0 0,11-0
F 003-0 7,02-0
G 006-0 4,14-0
H 0001-0 0,96-0
I 0002-0 9,731-0
J 0003-0 9,602-0
K 0005-0 9,443-0
0 eguaGtelnIoN
01 *)lanoitpo(snoitpO
5 tekcarBgnitnuoM
C tnuoMlenaP
2 bonKkcalB
8 bonKeulB
9 bonKneerG
W bonKdeR
-8-
JBP

-10-
JBP LOW FLOW BACK PRESSURE REGULATOR
How to order a JBP Low Flow Back Pressure Regulator
ORDERING SCHEMATIC
NOTES:  When specifying Tables 8 and 9, review numbers in Table 5:  1 Inlet gauge port only; 2 Outlet gauge port only; 3 Inlet & Outlet gauge ports;
4 No gauge ports available.  *  Use an asterisk (*) in blocks 8 and 9 if no option is required.
1 ledoM
PBJ dradnatS
3 lairetaMrebmahCgnirpS/ydoB
S TSS613/TSSL613
B LA1606/ssarBdetalPemorhC063C
M TSS613/504-RlenoM
H TSS613/672-C-yolletsaH
T TSS613/muinatiT
2 )vK(vC/eziSydoB
eziS vC vK
C )01ND(TPNF"8/3 03.0 62,0
B )01ND(TPNF"8/3 02.0 71,0
A )01ND(TPNF"8/3 01.0 90,0
8 )01ND(TPNF"8/3 50.0 40,0
6 )8ND(TPNF"4/1 03.0 62,0
5 )8ND(TPNF"4/1 02.0 71,0
4 )8ND(TPNF"4/1 01.0 90,0
2 )8ND(TPNF"4/1 50.0 40,0
4 lairetaMmirT
taeS
lairetaM
reniateRlaeSdnamgarhpaiD
*7 EFT
htiwTSSL613,gnirlezfeThtiwTSS203
laesEFTCP
*8 zerlaK
*9 notiV
H EFT
htiw504-RlenoM,renilnolfeThtiwlenocnI
laesEFTCP
J zerlaK
K notiV
L EFT
yolletsaH,renilnolfeThtiw672-CyolletsaH
laesnolfeThtiw672-C
M zerlaK
N notiV
P EFT
muinatiT,renilnolfeThtiw672-CyolletsaH
laesnolfeThtiw
R zerlaK
S notiV
5 noitarugifnoCgnitroP
4A
trahCgnitroPeeS
1D
1G
1V
6 noitcennoCdnE
1 TPNF
T *dnEebuT
7 erusserPteltuO/gnirpSegnaR
gisp graB
1 01-1 96,0-70,0
2 52-2 7,1-41,0
3 05-2 4,3-41,0
4 001-2 9,6-41,0
5 052-3 2,71-12,0
6 005-5 5,43-43,0
7 057-01 7,15-96,0
8 *)lanoitpo(eguaGtelnI
gisp graB gisp graB
A 51-0 0,1-0 G 006-0 4,14-0
B 03-0 1,2-0 H 0001-0 0,96-0
C 06-0 1,4-0 I 0002-0 9,731-0
D 001-0 9,6-0 J 0003-0 9,602-0
E 061-0 0,11-0 K 0005-0 9,572-0

-14-
JCYL/JCYL-2 CYLINDER PRESSURE REGULATORS
How to order a JCYL/JCYL-2 Cylinder Pressure Regulator
ORDERING SCHEMATIC
1
—
2
—
3
/
4 5 6 7 8 9 01
NOTE:  *  Use an asterisk (*) in all unused squares.
1 ledoM
LYCJ egatSenO
2-LYCJ egatSowT
2 )vK(vC/eziSydoB
eziS vC vK
3
)TPNF8ND(TPNF"4/1
02.0 71,0
2 60.0 250,0
1 20.0 71,0
3 lairetaMrebmahCgnirpS/ydoB
S TSS613/TSSL613
B LA1606/ssarBdetalPemorhC063C
M TSS613/504-RlenoM
H TSS613/672-C-yolletsaH
T TSS613/muinatiT
4 lairetaMmirT
taeS
lairetaM
&teppoP,reniateRtaeS,mgarhpaiD
gnirpSteppoP
*1 EFTCP ,gnirlezfeThtiwTSS203
,TSSL613,TSSL613
057-XlenocnI
*2 edimiyloP
*3 EFT
4 EFTCP ,renilEFThtiwlenocnI
,504-RlenoM,504-RlenoM
057-XlenocnI
5 edimiyloP
6 EFT
A EFTCP ,renilEFThtiw672-CyolletsaH
672-CyolletsaH,672-CyolletsaH
672-CyolletsaH
B edimiyloP
C EFT
D EFTCP
renilEFThtiw672-CyolletsaH
muinatiT,muinatiT,muinatiT
E edimiyloP
F EFT
6 noitcennoCdnE
1 TPNF
5 033#noitcennoCdnEAGC
2 643#noitcennoCdnEAGC
3 053#noitcennoCdnEAGC
A 045#noitcennoCdnEAGC
H 085#noitcennoCdnEAGC
L 095#noitcennoCdnEAGC
R 066#noitcennoCdnEAGC
7 erusserPteltuO/gnirpSegnaR
gisp graB
1 01-1 96,0-70,0
2 52-2 7,1-41,0
3 05-2 4,3-41,0
4 001-2 9,6-41,0
5 052-3 2,71-12,0
6 005-5 5,43-43,0
7 )ylnOLYCJ(057-01 7,15-96,0
8 eguaGteltuO
gisp graB